Green technology
No power
No electrical connections
No chemicals
No consumables
No waste water
Peace of mind
No maintenance

Ba
r
DN25 (1”) PRESSURE DROP GRAPH
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
0.25
0.30
0 41 45 50 54 62 6658 75
Litres per minute
Ba
r
DATA TABLE
SCA10CC Scaletron 10
10mm
compression
fiing
10mm 100 10 1-12 254 0.15
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
(Compression Fiings available)
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA15CC Scaletron 15
15mm
compression
fiings
15mm 100 10 8-25 254 0.2
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA22CC Scaletron 22
22mm
compression
fiings
22mm 100 10 24-54 305 0.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA28CC Scaletron 28
28mm
compression
fiings
28mm 100 10 45-90 305 0.6
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA35CC Scaletron 35
35mm
compression
fiings
35mm 100 10 85 -120 609 1.9
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA42CC Scaletron 42
42mm
compression
fiings
42mm 100 10 110-210 609 2.2
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA54CC Scaletron 54
54mm
compression
fiings
54mm 100 10 170-330 609 2.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA10BS Scaletron 10 ⅜” BSPT ⅜”(DN10)
½”(DN15) 100 16 1-12 215 0.15
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA15BS Scaletron 15 ½” BSPT ½”(DN15)
¾”(DN20) 100 16 8-25 215 0.2
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic

Max
temp
(°C)
Max
pressure
(bar)
Optimal
flow range
(lpm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Housing
materials
SCA20BS Scaletron 20 ¾” BSPT ¾”(DN20)
1”(DN25) 100 16 24-54 245 0.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA25BC Scaletron 25 1” BSPT 1”(DN25)
1¼”(DN32) 100 16 45-90 260 0.6
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA32BS Scaletron 32 1¼” BSPT 1¼”(DN32)
1½”(DN40) 100 16 85 -120 550 1.9
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA40BS Scaletron 40 1½” BSPT 1½”(DN40)
2”(DN50) 100 16 110-210 550 2.2
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA50BS Scaletron 50 2” BSPT 2”(DN50)
2½”(DN65)
100 16 170-330 550 3.0
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA65BS Scaletron 65 2½” BSPT 2½”(DN65)
3”(DN80)
100 16 310-675 762 7
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA80BS Scaletron 80 3” BSPT 3”(DN80)
4”(DN100)
100 16 600-1175 813 9.5
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA10US Scaletron 10 ⅜” NPT ⅜”(DN10)
½”(DN15) 100 16 1-12 254
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA15US Scaletron 15 ½” NPT ½”(DN15)
¾”(DN20) 100 16 8-25 254
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA20US Scaletron 20 ¾” NPT ¾”(DN20)
1”(DN25)
100 16 24-54 300
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA25US Scaletron 25 1” NPT 1”(DN25)
1¼”(DN32)
100 16 45-90 300
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA32US Scaletron 32 1¼” NPT 1¼”(DN32)
1½”(DN40) 100 16 85 -120 609
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic

Housing
materials
EW
-S
T-
DS
-1
.1
(0
2/
20
26
)
CERTIFIED BY
PROVEN BY
SCA40US Scaletron 40 1½” NPT 1½”(DN40)
2”(DN50)
100 16 110-210 609
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA50US Scaletron 50 2” NPT 2”(DN50)
2½”(DN65) 100 16 170-330 609
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.
Internal: FD catalytic
galvanic alloy
SCA65US Scaletron 65 2½” NPT 2½”(DN65)
3”(DN80)
100 16 310-675 913
External: stainless steel
housing & connections.